
H2O2 is an unstable molecule. When it breaks 
down, a single oxygen atom, a molecule 

of water, is released. This oxygen atom is 
extremely reactive and will attach itself to 

either another O- atom, formulating a stable 
oxygen molecule, or attach to a nearby organic 
molecule. This is the method by which H2O2 is 

beneficial. 
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SIZE WEIGHTHEIGHT X WIDTH

x 3.0 in

x 6.3 in

x 8.5 in

x 10.0 in

9.0   in

12.5 in

14.5 in

16.0 in 

1 L    

4 L  

10 L

20 L

DILUTION  RATE:

Product Data Sheet Hydrogen Peroxide
Retrobrite

2.4 lbs

9.8 lbs

24.5 lbs

51.6 lbs
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ACTIVE INGREDIENT:

Hydrogen Peroxide
29% Technical Grade

Dilute at a rate of 2 mL per litre

CAUTION: 
All chemicals must be stored out of the reach of children. 
H2O2 is extremely corrosive, do not swallow. Avoid contact 
with eyes, skin and clothing. Wear rubber gloves and 
safety glasses.


