## **Product Data Sheet**

# Hydrogen Peroxide Retrobrite

### **DILUTION RATE:**

Dilute at a rate of 2 mL per litre

### **ACTIVE INGREDIENT:**

Hydrogen Peroxide 29% Technical Grade

#### **CAUTION:**

All chemicals must be stored out of the reach of children. H2O2 is extremely corrosive, do not swallow. Avoid contact with eyes, skin and clothing. Wear rubber gloves and safety glasses. H2O2 is an unstable molecule. When it breaks down, a single oxygen atom, a molecule of water, is released. This oxygen atom is extremely reactive and will attach itself to either another O- atom, formulating a stable oxygen molecule, or attach to a nearby organic molecule. This is the method by which H2O2 is beneficial.



SIZE	HEIGH'	ТΧ	WID.	TH	WEIGHT
1 L	9.0 in	Х	3.0	in	2.4 lbs
4 L	12.5 in	X	6.3	in	9.8 lbs
10 L	14.5 in	x	8.5	in	24.5 lbs
20 L	16.0 in	Х	10.0	in	51.6 lbs

Toll-Free North America: 866-491-0255

E-mail: orderdesk@futureharvest.com

725 Evans Court Kelowna, British Columbia V1X 6G4, Canada

